Asociacion Civil Team 9.23

Fecha/lugar

03/02/25 09:00
Campo Moche

03/02/25 11:00
Campo Moche

03/02/2517:00
Campo Moche

04/02/25 08:00
Campo Moche

04/02/2515:00
Campo Moche

04/02/2517:00
Campo Moche

05/02/25 09:00
Campo Moche

05/02/2513:00
Campo Moche

05/02/2515:00
Campo Moche

06/02/25 08:00
Campo Moche

06/02/2510:00
Campo Moche

06/02/2516:00
Campo Moche

07/02/25 09:00
Campo Moche

07/02/2513:00
Campo Moche

07/02/2517:00
Campo Moche

Calendario: 2017 / Liga

Local

RAMON CASTILLA

U SEDE PALMERAS

CARLOS A. MANNUCCI

PURA SANGRE

RAMON CASTILLA

REAL LIBERTAD

CORTIJO FC

RAMON CASTILLA

U SEDE PALMERAS

REAL LIBERTAD

PURA SANGRE

U SEDE PALMERAS

REAL LIBERTAD

CORTIJO FC

CARLOS A. MANNUCCI

1/1

Resultado

0:.0

2:0

0:.0

0:6

0:4

31

1.3

11

0:2

2:0

3.0

6:1

21

Copa Aprender Compitiendo 2025

Visitante

REAL LIBERTAD

PURA SANGRE

CORTIJO FC

CARLOS A. MANNUCCI

U SEDE PALMERAS

CORTIJO FC

PURA SANGRE

CARLOS A. MANNUCCI

REAL LIBERTAD

CARLOS A. MANNUCCI

RAMON CASTILLA

CORTIJO FC

PURA SANGRE

RAMON CASTILLA

U SEDE PALMERAS
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